Aisle area light distribution fluorescent High-Bay
A21
High Bay  |  www.philips.com/optimum   |   Phone (800) 541-9082   |   Fax (855) 231-0414
A high efficiency fluorescent high-bay that provides ideal light distribution for aisles and narrow spaces.
Applications include warehouses, manufacturing facilities, distribution centers and storage facilities.
SERIES
Light Distribution
Light is controlled in a narrow distribution, maximizing

Common fixture selections
Catalog number                              System                           # of lamps              Wattage (120/277V)*                   Initial system lumens*           Mean system lumens*
Fixture ordering guide
Fixture Series   Lens           # of Lamps      Lamp Type      Voltage      # Ballasts      Ballast Type      Reflector      Hanging      Options      Lamp Color      Lamp Options*
7
8*
32
54
12
27
34
UV
HV
2
3
HI
LI
SI
SI+
PS
PSL
PSH
PD
SDH
AX
E
W
B
BLANK
JB
PS
QB ( )
QBH ( )
QBT ( )
QC
QC ( )
SPSH
SPST
C ( )
6TI
6T2
E ( )
F
OS ( )
SC
WG
20G
SDT
PC
BLANK
830
835
841
850
HP
A
TG
SS
ES ( )
XL
3
              Ballast Selections
HI     High Ballast Factor
        (HBF) Electronic*
LI      Low Ballast Factor
        (LBF) Electronic*
SI      Standard Ballast Factor
        (NBF) Electronic*
SI+   1.0BF Electronic*
PS     Programmed Start
        (NBF)
PSL   Programmed Start LBF*
PSH  Programmed Start HBF*